
1 4" X 10-32 BOLTS S29278                       (4) 14 FRONT HOUSING S07942

2 REAR HOUSING S07930 15 10-32 KEEPS NUT                                (4)

3 O-RING 16 BRASS WASHER

4 SLEEVE S07928 17 FELT WASHER

5 5/16" NC NUT                                      (2) 18 BRASS RET

6 5/16" LOCK WASHER 19 BRASS RET

7 PISTON CUP RET 20 1/4" PIN S28200                     (2)

8 PISTON CUP BUNA-N 21 SHORT BRASS BLOCK S22102   

9 FOAM WIPER 22 BELLCRANK  W/BUSHINGS
BELLCRANK W/O BUSHING

S68650        
S68650A

10 RET PLATE + PISTON ROD S21150 23 E-CLIP S00490          (6)

11 SEE ITEM 10 24 10-24 X ½" SCREW                                (2)

12 SPRING 26

13 Front Bracket S07934 26 Nylon Bushing
BRASS

S01175         
S68225 

Included in S07933 Cylinder Repair Kit
Included in Hardware Kit #S30500.

S65300
CYLINDER BREAK DOWN


